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iDescarga la App

oficial!

459
403
495
488
416
473
458
419
420
421
475
442
433
438
440
481
412
493
445
413
471
409
474
411
479
418
446
447
499
441

Nombre

Teo

Angel

Rubén
Hugo

José Manuel
Gilberto Jose
Victor

David

Alex

Daniel
Beatriz
Diego
Miguel Angel
Martina
Raul

Alberto
Alfonso
Yolanda
Alvaro
Mauro

Naia
GeorgesJr.
Manuel Angel
Lorena
Maria

Angel
Alejandro
Sara

David
Alonso

Apellidos

Lozano Horsfall
Alvarez Soler
Zarate Sanchez
Solis Martinez
Coronado Gémez
Perdomo Ferrer
Lépez Gil

Cuesta Recio

De Diego De Lucas
De Diego Gonzalez
Potes Morante
Gomez Del Rio
Espinosa Chaves
Garcia Alonso
Garcia Rodriguez
Rey Sanchez
Bueno

Virdia

Gonzalo Samarra
Caparros Rivera
Pascual Lopez
Boré

Pertegal Ruiperez
Bravo Bertomeu
Recamal Diaz
Cuadrado Gonzalez
Gordo Vallejo
Gracia Parente

Del Olivo Riol
Garcia-bardera Diaz

3,5KM

Género P.cat Categoria

Masculino 1 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 2 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 3 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 4 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 1 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 1 VETERANO B Masculino
Masculino 2 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 2 VETERANO B Masculino
Masculino 5 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 3 VETERANO A Masculino
Femenino 1 VETERANO A Femenino
Masculino 6 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 3 VETERANO B Masculino
Femenino 1 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 4 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 5 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 6 VETERANO A Masculino
Femenino 2 VETERANO A Femenino
Masculino 7 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 8 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Femenino 2 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 9 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 7 VETERANO A Masculino
Femenino 3 VETERANO A Femenino
Femenino 3 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 10 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 4 VETERANO B Masculino
Femenino 4 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 11 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Masculino 12 ABSOLUTO Masculino

www.evedeport.es

XLVI CARRERA POPULAR VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON

Club

Cronos Atletismo

AA MOSTOLES
Cronos Villaviciosa

Cronos Villaviciosa
Crono Villaviciosa
Cronos

LOS MELLIS

Cronos

Cronos

CLUB CORREDORES

TRICAM VILLAVICIOSA

Cronos Villaviciosa
CRONOS

Cronos

Tiempo
00:12:37
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:13:20
00:13:32
00:13:38
00:13:43
00:13:53
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:26
00:14:39
00:14:40
00:14:49
00:14:49
00:14:49
00:15:14
00:15:40
00:15:49
00:15:53
00:16:49
00:17:20
00:17:26
00:18:51
00:18:56
00:19:05
00:19:08
00:19:42
00:19:59
00:20:36

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Ritmo
3'36"/Km
3'37"/Km
3'38"/Km
3'48"/Km
3'52"/Km
3'53"/Km
3'55"/Km
3'58"/Km
4'01"/Km
4'01"/Km
4'07"/Km
4'"11"/Km
4'"11"/Km
4'14"/Km
4"14"/Km
4'14"/Km
4'21"/Km
4'28"/Km
4'31"/Km
4'32"/Km
4'48"/Km
4'57"/Km
4'59"/Km
5'23"/Km
5'24"/Km
5'27"/Km
5'28"/Km
5'37"/Km
5'42"/Km
5'53"/Km




Pos Dorsal

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

437
478
491
432
427
497
456
494
467
430
480
280
462
462
465
454
464
498

434

402
448
455
439
407
431
428
435
449
486
450

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre
Jorge
Luca
Anderson
Margarita
Jorge
Mario
Carlota
lyesha
Claudia
Maria De Las Mercedes
Ismael
Sonia
Lorenzo
Eva
Alejandra
Mounia
Maria
Alba

Amaia

Marta
Javier
Magda
Leyre
Adriana
Sarah
Lucile
Salma
Lidia
Ana
Paula

Apellidos

Garcia Abajo

Prati

Velasquez
Escudero Lirio

Del Pozo Martin
Fdez Cobacho
Lafoz Lopez
Williams

Mufioz Duran

Diaz Casarrubios
Recamal Jiménez
Arroyo

Gonzalez Vega
Martin Urda Mufioz
Montes Lopez
Jrabi

Menéndez Jiménez

Del Olivo Riol

Ferndndez Hermoso De
Mendoza

Alonso Martin
Guanotasig
Koukelli

Garcia Feliu
Barco Gonzalez
Durif

Derain
Fernandez Jrabi
Herraiz Jiménez
Silva Fernandez
Herranz Segura

Género

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Femenino

Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

3,5KM
P.cat Categoria
13 ABSOLUTO Masculino
5 VETERANO B Masculino
14 ABSOLUTO Masculino
4 VETERANO A Femenino
6 VETERANO B Masculino
8 VETERANO A Masculino
5 ABSOLUTO Femenino
5 VETERANO A Femenino
6 ABSOLUTO Femenino
1 VETERANO B Femenino
7 VETERANO B Masculino
2 VETERANO B Femenino
15 ABSOLUTO Masculino
8 VETERANO B Masculino
7 ABSOLUTO Femenino
3 VETERANO B Femenino
8 ABSOLUTO Femenino
9 ABSOLUTO Femenino
6 VETERANO A Femenino
7 VETERANO A Femenino
16 ABSOLUTO Masculino
8 VETERANO A Femenino
10 ABSOLUTO Femenino
11 ABSOLUTO Femenino
12 ABSOLUTO Femenino
13 ABSOLUTO Femenino
17 ABSOLUTO Masculino
14 ABSOLUTO Femenino
15 ABSOLUTO Femenino
16 ABSOLUTO Femenino

www.evedeport.es

XLVI CARRERA POPULAR VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON

Club

CRONOS

Cronos

CRONOS BRUNETE

Cronos Villaviciosa

Colomiers running club

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON

Samburiel

Tiempo
00:20:36
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:20:56
00:20:56
00:21:08
00:21:50
00:21:57
00:21:57
00:22:22
00:22:22
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:22:38
00:22:41
00:22:45
00:22:50
00:22:50

00:22:57

00:22:58
00:23:02
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:36
00:23:49
00:23:50
00:24:05
00:24:13
00:24:14
00:24:14

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Ritmo
5'53"/Km
5'53"/Km
5'55"/Km
5'59"/Km
5'59"/Km
6'02"/Km
6'14"/Km
6'16"/Km
6'16"/Km
6'23"/Km
6'23"/Km
6'27"/Km
6'28"/Km
6'28"/Km
6'29"/Km
6'30"/Km
6'31"/Km
6'31"/Km
6'33"/Km
6'33"/Km
6'34"/Km
6'41"/Km
6'43"/Km
6'44"/Km
6'48"/Km
6'48"/Km
6'52"/Km
6'55"/Km
6'55"/Km
6'55"/Km
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

496
482
426
483
406
414
484
444
443
415
417
436
461
424
423
460
429
500
500
463
469
298
422
401
294
296

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Nombre

Noelia

Jose
Manuel
Joaquin
Ruth

Jose Manuel
Margarita
Eduardo
Carmen
Marta
Roxana
Paula

Maria Eloisa
Yara

Yago
Noelia

Maria Olvido

Daniela
Daniela
Carlota
Krystian
Ibon
Irene
Elena
lvan
Justo

Apellidos

Zarate Sanchez

Ruiz-peinado Gertrudix Masculino 9

Del Pozo Manzano
Sanchez Olleros
Ballesteros
Carballo

Santiago Mesa
Gonzalez Sanchez
Gomez Lopez
Cardefia Redondo
Cruz Méndez
Fernandez Martin
Martin Pinero

De La Vega Tapias
De La Vega Nogal
Maroto Rubio
Diaz

Lopez

Modeo

Menéndez Jiménez
Palica

Pérez

De Dios
Almendros Garcia
Castafio

Flores

3,5KM

Género P.cat Categoria
Femenino 17 ABSOLUTO Femenino

VETERANO B Masculino
Masculino 10 VETERANO B Masculino
Masculino 18 ABSOLUTO Masculino
Femenino 9 VETERANO A Femenino
Masculino 11 VETERANO B Masculino
Femenino 4 VETERANO B Femenino
Masculino 12 VETERANO B Masculino
Femenino 10 VETERANO A Femenino
Femenino 18 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 11 VETERANO A Femenino
Femenino 19 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 12 VETERANO A Femenino
Femenino 20 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 9 VETERANO A Masculino
Femenino 21 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 13 VETERANO A Femenino
Femenino 23 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 22 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 24 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Masculino 10 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 11 VETERANO A Masculino
Femenino 25 ABSOLUTO Femenino
Femenino 14 VETERANO A Femenino
Masculino 12 VETERANO A Masculino
Masculino 13 VETERANO A Masculino

www.evedeport.es

XLVI CARRERA POPULAR VILLAVICIOSA DE ODON

Club

Cronos Villa

CRONOS

Tiempo
00:24:15
00:24:24
00:24:45
00:24:47
00:26:24
00:26:35
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:27:09
00:27:12
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:36
00:27:51

00:27:58
00:28:26
00:28:26
00:28:26
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:44:41

00:44:41

iDescarga la App

oficial!

Ritmo
6'55"/Km
6'58"/Km
7'04"/Km
7'04"/Km
7'32"/Km
7'35"/Km
7'36"/Km
7'37"/Km
7'37"/Km
7'45"/Km
7'46"/Km
7'52"/Km
7'52"/Km
7'53"/Km
7'53"/Km
7'57"/Km
7'59"/Km
8'07"/Km
8'07"/Km
8'07"/Km
8'08"/Km
8'08"/Km
8'08"/Km
8'09"/Km

12'46"/Km
12'46"/Km




